STAFIT Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.   Technical Report No. T-TST-2310302B Rev. 01
RM.7, 9/F.,Block A, International Business Incubator,           Project Engineer: Victor Wu
Lanyue  Road, Guangzhou Science Park, Guangdong, China
Tel: (+86-20)32051135; Fax: (+86-20) 32052750  2023-11-29
www.stafit.com.cn Page 1 of 31
T E S T  R E P O R T
Report Number : T-TST-2310302B Rev.01 Date of Issue: 2023-11-29
Model / Serial No. : See Page 2&3 for details

Rated
current
(A)
Rated
Power
(W)
Motor No. Size (mm)
1 SZ4028HE2 220-240 50/60  0.02 2.0 32#Motor 40*40*28
2 SZ6025HE2 220-240 50/60 0.02 2.0 32#Motor 60*60*25
3 SZ6028HE2 220-240 50/60 0.02 2.0 32#Motor 60*60*28
4 SZ6038HE2 220-240 50/60  0.03 3.5 32#Motor 60*60*38
5 SZ8025HE2 220-240 50/60 0.03 3.5 41#Motor 80*80*25
6 SZ8038HE2 220-240 50/60 0.04 4.5 41#Motor 80*80*38
7 SZ9225HE2 220-240 50/60  0.04 4.0 41#Motor 92*92*25
8 SZ9238HE2 220-240 50/60 0.05 5.5 41#Motor 92*92*38
9 SZ12025HE2 220-240 50/60 0.05 6.0 41#Motor 120*120*25
10 SZ12038HE2 220-240 50/60  0.25 28 50#Motor 120*120*38
11 SZ12038ME2 220-240 50/60 0.04 4.5 50#Motor 120*120*38
12 SZ14038ME2 220-240 50/60 0.15 17 68#Motor 140*140*38
13 SZ14038HE2 220-240 50/60  0.60 75 68#Motor 140*140*38
14 SZ15050ME2 220-240 50/60 0.15 17 68#Motor 150*150*51
15 SZ15050HE2 220-240 50/60 0.60 75 68#Motor 150*150*51
16 SZ17238ME2 220-240 50/60  0.15 17 68#Motor 172*150*38
17 SZ17238HE2 220-240 50/60 0.60 75 68#Motor 172*150*38
18 SZ17251ME2 220-240 50/60 0.15 17 68#Motor 172*150*51
19 SZ17251HE2 220-240 50/60  0.60 75 108#Motor 172*150*51
20 SZ18060ME2 220-240 50/60 0.58 69 72#Motor 200*200*60
21 SZ18060HE2 220-240 50/60 0.70 85 72#Motor 200*200*60
22 SZ20053ME2 220-240 50/60  0.58 45 92#Motor 200*200*53
23 SZ20053HE2 220-240 50/60 0.58 95 92#Motor 200*200*53
24 SZ20060ME2 220-240 50/60 0.58 69 72#Motor 200*200*60
25 SZ20060HE2 220-240 50/60  0.70 85 72#Motor 200*200*60
26 SZ20572HE2 220-240 50/60 0.98 135 92#Motor 205*205*72
27 SZ20572LE2 220-240 50/60 1.1 115 92#Motor 205*205*72
28 SZ22580ME2 220-240 50/60  0.85 100 92#Motor 225*225*80
33 SZ22580HE2 220-240 50/60 0.98 140 92#Motor 225*225*80
28 SZ25489HE2 220-240 50/60 1.2 140 92#Motor φ254*89
29 SZ25489ME2 220-240 50/60  0.85 100 92#Motor φ254*89
31 SZ28080ME2 220-240 50/60 0.85 100 92#Motor 280*280*80
32 SZ28080HE2 220-240 50/60 1.2 140 92#Motor 280*280*80
33 SL280HE2 220-240 50/60  1.0 140 108#Motor φ280*131
34 SL250HE2 220-240 50/60 0.98 140 92#Motor φ250*131
35 SL225HE2 220-240 50/60 0.7 78 92#Motor φ225*125
36 SL220HE2 220-240 50/60  0.65 75 92#Motor φ220*97
37 SL190HE2 220-240 50/60 0.6 73 92#Motor φ190*95
39 SL175HE2 220-240 50/60 0.65 75 72#Motor φ175*95
40 SL133HE2 220-240 50/60  0.6 72 72#Motor φ133*110
41 SL310HE2 220-240 50/60 1.2 140 108#Motor Φ310*159
42 SL355HE2 220-240 50/60 2.6 400 108#Motor Φ355*205
43 SL400HE2 220-240 50/60 2.8 400 108#Motor Φ400*205
STAFIT Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.   Technical Report No. T-TST-2310302B Rev. 01

Rated
frequency(
Hz)
Rated
current(A)
Rated
Power (W) Motor No. Size (mm)
1 SZ4028HE1 100-127 50/60  0.06 2.2 32#Motor 40*40*28
2 SZ6025HE1 100-127 50/60 0.06 2.2 32#Motor 60*60*25
3 SZ6028HE1 100-127 50/60 0.06 2.2 32#Motor 60*60*28
4 SZ6038HE1 100-127 50/60  0.08 3.7 32#Motor 60*60*38
5 SZ8025HE1 100-127 50/60 0.08 3.7 41#Motor 80*80*25
6 SZ8038HE1 100-127 50/60 0.1 4.7 41#Motor 80*80*38
7 SZ9225HE1 100-127 50/60  0.1 4.3 41#Motor 92*92*25
8 SZ9238HE1 100-127 50/60 0.12 5.7 41#Motor 92*92*38
9 SZ12025HE1 100-127 50/60 0.12 6.2 41#Motor 120*120*25
10 SZ12038HE1 100-127 50/60  0.52 30 50#Motor 120*120*38
11 SZ12038ME1 100-127 50/60 0.1 4.7 50#Motor 120*120*38
12 SZ14038ME1 100-127 50/60 0.32 19 68#Motor 140*140*38
13 SZ14038HE1 100-127 50/60  1.22 80 68#Motor 140*140*38
14 SZ15050ME1 100-127 50/60 0.32 19 68#Motor 150*150*51
15 SZ15050HE1 100-127 50/60 1.22 80 68#Motor 150*150*51
16 SZ17238ME1 100-127 50/60  0.32 19 68#Motor 172*150*38
17 SZ17238HE1 100-127 50/60 1.22 80 68#Motor 172*150*38
18 SZ17251ME1 100-127 50/60 0.32 19 68#Motor 172*150*51
19 SZ17251HE1 100-127 50/60  1.22 80 108#Motor 172*150*51
20 SZ18060ME1 100-127 50/60 1.18 72 72#Motor 180*180*60
21 SZ18060HE1 100-127 50/60 1.42 88 72#Motor 180*180*60
22 SZ20053ME1 100-127 50/60  1.18 47 92#Motor 200*200*53
23 SZ20053HE1 100-127 50/60 1.18 95 92#Motor 200*200*53
24 SZ20060ME1 100-127 50/60 1.18 73 72#Motor 200*200*60
25 SZ20060HE1 100-127 50/60  1.42 88 72#Motor 200*200*60
26 SZ20572HE1 100-127 50/60 1.98 140 92#Motor 205*205*72
27 SZ20572LE1 100-127 50/60 2.22 120 92#Motor 205*205*72
28 SZ22580ME1 100-127 50/60  1.72 106 92#Motor 225*225*80
33 SZ22580HE1 100-127 50/60 1.98 146 92#Motor 225*225*80
28 SZ25489HE1 100-127 50/60 2.42 146 92#Motor φ254*89
29 SZ25489ME1 100-127 50/60  1.72 106 92#Motor φ254*89
31 SZ28080ME1 100-127 50/60 1.72 106 92#Motor 280*280*80
32 SZ28080HE1 100-127 50/60 2.42 146 92#Motor 280*280*80
33 SL280HE1 100-127 50/60  2.02 146 108#Motor φ280*131
34 SL250HE1 100-127 50/60 1.98 146 92#Motor φ250*131
35 SL225HE1 100-127 50/60 1.42 82 92#Motor φ225*125
36 SL220HE1 100-127 50/60  1.32 78 92#Motor φ220*97
37 SL190HE1 100-127 50/60 1.22 76 92#Motor φ190*95
39 SL175HE1 100-127 50/60 1.32 78 72#Motor φ175*95
40 SL133HE1 100-127 50/60  1.22 76 72#Motor φ133*110
41 SL310HE1 100-127 50/60 2.42 146 108#Motor Φ310*159
42 SL355HE1 100-127 50/60 5.22 420 108#Motor Φ355*205
43 SL400HE1 100-127 50/60 5.62 450 108#Motor Φ400*205
Remark: